Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Nov 2018 through Nov 2018

Report Report Activit No Case Appointee Appointee Appointee
County Court M(?nth Ygar Typey Activity Judge Number Case Style Attorney ppBar FiFr)sptName Lgs?tName
Hopkins 62nd District 11 2018 Appoin False Biard,J Cv43071 EX True 00793626 SARAH DOKE
Court tment PARTE/PENN ELAINE
Y,JANDI VS
JAMMI
Hopkins  62nd District 11 2018 Appoin False Biard,J CVv43286 EX True 00793626 SARAH DOKE
Court tment PARTE/REYN ELAINE
OLDS,KA&apo
S;LEA VS
TALEA
Hopkins  62nd District 11 2018 Fees [False Biard,J Cv43286 EX True 24049971 JODI COX
Court PARTE/REYN HANEY
OLDS,KA&apo
S;LEA VS
TALEA
Hopkins  62nd District 11 2018 Appoin False Biard,J Cv43408 EX True 00793626 SARAH DOKE
Court tment PARTE/OWSL ELAINE
EY,AIDEN
WILLIAM VS
SKYLIA
STARR
Hopkins  62nd District 11 2018 Appoin False Biard,J Cv43483 EX True 00793626 SARAH DOKE
Court tment PARTE/ROSS, ELAINE
MIA VS
KATRENA G.
Hopkins  62nd District 11 2018 Appoin False Biard,J CVv43762 EX True 00793626 SARAH DOKE
Court tment PARTE/BEND ELAINE
ER,ADDILYNN
VS JESSICA
Hopkins 62nd District 11 2018 Fees [False Biard,J Cv43762 EX True 00793626 SARAH DOKE
Court PARTE/BEND ELAINE
ER,ADDILYNN
VS JESSICA

Date / Time printed: 12/11/2018 1:17:00 PM Page: 1 0of 9



Appointee
Position

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Appointee  Approval

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed

Date
11/28/2018

11/28/2018

11/28/2018

11/28/2018

11/28/2018

11/28/2018

11/29/2018

:12/11/2018 1:17:00 PM

Fee
Source

No
activity

No
activity

County

No
activity

No
activity

County

County

Fee
Amount

0.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

187.50

Hrs Billed

Billed Expenses
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Page: 2 of 9



Court Activity Detail Report - All

Date / Time printed: 12/11/2018 1:17:00 PM Page: 30f 9



County

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

Report Report Activity No

Month

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Year
2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Date / Time printed: 12/11/2018 1:17:00 PM

Type Activity

Fees False

Appoin False

tment

Fees False

Appoin  False

tment

Appoin  False

tment

Appoin False

tment

Appoin False

tment

Judge

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Case
Number

CVv43797

CVv43826

CVv43826

CVv43826

CVv43873

Cv43873

Cv43873

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

EX
PARTE/ALEX
ANDER,TYSH
UN AND VS
TYSHYRA
MILLER

EX
PARTE/FYKE,
RYDER VS
MACKENZIE
FYKE

EX
PARTE/FYKE,
RYDER VS
MACKENZIE
FYKE

EX
PARTE/FYKE,
RYDER VS
MACKENZIE
FYKE

EX
PARTE/SESS
UMS,JOSIAH
VS KAYLA
SESSUMS

EX
PARTE/SESS
UMS,JOSIAH
VS KAYLA
SESSUMS

EX
PARTE/SESS
UMS,JOSIAH
VS KAYLA
SESSUMS

Attorney

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

Appointee

Bar
24049971

00793626

24049971

00793626

00793626

00793626

24007450

Appointee Appointee

First Name Last Name

JODI COX

HANEY

SARAH DOKE

ELAINE

JODI COX

HANEY

JODI COX

HANEY

SARAH DOKE

ELAINE

SARAH DOKE

ELAINE

CLAY JOHNSON
Page: 4 of 9



Appointee
Position

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Appointee  Approval

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed

Date
11/28/2018

11/28/2018

11/29/2018

11/28/2018

11/26/2018

11/26/2018

11/27/2018

:12/11/2018 1:17:00 PM

Fee
Source

County

No
activity

County

County

No

activity

County

County

Fee
Amount

90.00

0.00

110.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Hrs Billed

Billed Expenses
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Page: 50f 9



Court Activity Detail Report - All

Date / Time printed: 12/11/2018 1:17:00 PM Page: 6 of 9



Report Report

County Court Month  Year

Hopkins  62nd District 11 2018
Court

Hopkins  62nd District 11 2018
Court

Hopkins  62nd District 11 2018
Court

Date / Time printed: 12/11/2018 1:17:00 PM

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Activit No Case Appointee Appointee Appointee
Typey Activity Judge Number Case Style Attorney ppBar FiFr)stName Lss?tName
Appoin False Biard, J Cv43874 EX True 24078504 RACHEL  FLATT
tment PARTE/MCEL

ROY,SHAYNE

VS MELANIE

SLAYTON
Appoin False Biard,J Cv43874 EX True 24027932 C.DON CLAYTON
tment PARTE/MCEL

ROY,SHAYNE

VS MELANIE

SLAYTON
Appoin  False Biard,J Cv43874 EX True 07966900 JOHN GINN
tment PARTE/MCEL

ROY,SHAYNE

VS MELANIE

SLAYTON

Page: 7 of 9



Court Activity Detail Report - All

Appointee Appointee Approval Fee Fee Hrs Billed

Position Type Date Source Amount Billed Expenses

Ad Litem Attorney 11/27/2018 No 0.00 0 0.00
activity

Ad Litem Attorney 11/24/2018 No 0.00 0 0.00
activity

Ad Litem Attorney 11/27/2018 No 0.00 0 0.00
activity

Date / Time printed: 12/11/2018 1:17:00 PM Page: 8 of 9



Court Activity Detail Report - All

Date / Time printed: 12/11/2018 1:17:00 PM Page: 9 of 9



