Period: Nov 2018 through Nov 2018

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name
Hopkins	62nd District Court	11	2018	Appoin tment	False	Biard , J	CV43071	EX PARTE/PENN Y,JANDI VS JAMMI	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE
Hopkins	62nd District Court	11	2018	Appoin tment	False	Biard , J	CV43286	EX PARTE/REYN OLDS,KA&apo s;LEA VS TALEA	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE
Hopkins	62nd District Court	11	2018	Fees	False	Biard , J	CV43286	EX PARTE/REYN OLDS,KA&apo s;LEA VS TALEA	True	24049971	JODI HANEY	COX
Hopkins	62nd District Court	11	2018	Appoin tment	False	Biard , J	CV43408	EX PARTE/OWSL EY,AIDEN WILLIAM VS SKYLIA STARR	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE
Hopkins	62nd District Court	11	2018	Appoin tment	False	Biard , J	CV43483	EX PARTE/ROSS, MIA VS KATRENA G.	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE
Hopkins	62nd District Court	11	2018	Appoin tment	False	Biard , J	CV43762	EX PARTE/BEND ER,ADDILYNN VS JESSICA	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE
Hopkins	62nd District Court	11	2018	Fees	False	Biard , J	CV43762	EX PARTE/BEND ER,ADDILYNN VS JESSICA	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE

Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hrs Billed	Billed Expenses
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/28/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/28/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/28/2018	County	30.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/28/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/28/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/28/2018	County	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/29/2018	County	187.50	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 12/11/2018 1:17:00 PM

Date / Time printed: 12/11/2018 1:17:00 PM Page: 3 of 9

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name
Hopkins	62nd District Court	11	2018	Fees	False	Biard , J	CV43797	EX PARTE/ALEX ANDER,TYSH UN AND VS TYSHYRA MILLER	True	24049971	JODI HANEY	COX
Hopkins	62nd District Court	11	2018	Appoin tment	False	Biard , J	CV43826	EX PARTE/FYKE, RYDER VS MACKENZIE FYKE	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE
Hopkins	62nd District Court	11	2018	Fees	False	Biard , J	CV43826	EX PARTE/FYKE, RYDER VS MACKENZIE FYKE	True	24049971	JODI HANEY	COX
Hopkins	62nd District Court	11	2018	Appoin tment	False	Biard , J	CV43826	EX PARTE/FYKE, RYDER VS MACKENZIE FYKE	True	00793626	JODI HANEY	COX
Hopkins	62nd District Court	11	2018	Appoin tment	False	Biard , J	CV43873	EX PARTE/SESS UMS,JOSIAH VS KAYLA SESSUMS	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE
Hopkins	62nd District Court	11	2018	Appoin tment	False	Biard , J	CV43873	EX PARTE/SESS UMS,JOSIAH VS KAYLA SESSUMS	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE
Hopkins	62nd District Court	11	2018	Appoin tment	False	Biard , J	CV43873	EX PARTE/SESS UMS,JOSIAH VS KAYLA SESSUMS	True	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON

Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hrs Billed	Billed Expenses
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/28/2018	County	90.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/28/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/29/2018	County	110.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/28/2018	County	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/26/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/26/2018	County	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/27/2018	County	0.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 12/11/2018 1:17:00 PM

Date / Time printed: 12/11/2018 1:17:00 PM Page: 6 of 9

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name
Hopkins	62nd District Court	11	2018	Appoin tment	False	Biard , J	CV43874	EX PARTE/MCEL ROY,SHAYNE VS MELANIE SLAYTON	True	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT
Hopkins	62nd District Court	11	2018	Appoin tment	False	Biard , J	CV43874	EX PARTE/MCEL ROY,SHAYNE VS MELANIE SLAYTON	True	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON
Hopkins	62nd District Court	11	2018	Appoin tment	False	Biard , J	CV43874	EX PARTE/MCEL ROY,SHAYNE VS MELANIE SLAYTON	True	07966900	JOHN	GINN

Date / Time printed: 12/11/2018 1:17:00 PM Page: 7 of 9

Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hrs Billed	Billed Expenses
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/27/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/24/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/27/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 12/11/2018 1:17:00 PM Page: 8 of 9

Date / Time printed: 12/11/2018 1:17:00 PM Page: 9 of 9